

Court No. - 87

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1320 of 1988

Appellant :- Bhukam And Another

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- S.N. Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Suresh Kumar Gupta,J.

Case called out but no one appeared as the lawyers are abstaining from judicial work, today.

List on 22.3.2021.

Order Date :- 9.3.2021

Ankita