

Court No. - 88

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1320 of 1988

Appellant :- Bhukam And Another

Respondent :- State of U.P.

**Counsel for Appellant :- S.N. Singh, Manoj Kumar
Srivastava, Rakesh Pati Tiwari**

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Anil Kumar Ojha, J.

As prayed, list this case on 08.12.2021.

Order Date :- 18.11.2021

Neetu